PROJECT

131101001

131105001

131105002

131106001

131106002

131106003

131106004

131106005

131106006

131106007

131106008

131106009

131108001

131113001

131114002

131118001

131120001

131120002

131120003

131125001

131126001

*x%k TOTALS ***

ISSUE DATE

11/01/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/08/2013
11/13/2013
11/14/2013
11/18/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/25/2013

11/26/2013

LGI HOMES

NALLE LANDSCAPING

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

NGUYEN, TINA

WALMART

GONZALES, NOEL

SG LANDHOLDINGS LLC

GONZALES, FRANCISCO

ZETROC KAFFEE HOUSE

DR HORTON HOMES

GEORGE, PAUL

SMART STYLE

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

Building Permits November 2013

LOCATION

19401

11923

13501

13505

13509

13513

13517

13601

13605

13609

13613

13617

12717

11923

107 E

13509

16713

10814

12215

11520

11923

TAYSHAS

US HWY 290 E

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

NELSON HOUSER

WEDDING DR

US HWY 290 E

RECTOR

SHADOWGLEN BLVD

JARON DR

US HWY 290 E

STONERIDGE GAP

SHADOW CREEK DR

US HWY 290 E

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

KOETTER

A PLUS PCS

KST

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

STEVE'S

OWNER

DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
IRRIGATION
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
DECK/PATIO

FIRE SUPPRESSION
PLUMBING

ELECTRICAL
DECK/PATIO

SIGN

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
PLUMBING

TENANT FINISH OUT

PROJ TYPE

RBD

IRR

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

DEC

FIR

PLB

ELE

DEC

SIG

RBD

PLB

TFO



