Building Permits November 2013

PROJECT	ISSUE DATE	NAME	LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION	PROJ TYPE
131101001	11/01/2013	LGI HOMES	19401 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131105001	11/05/2013	NALLE LANDSCAPING	11923 US HWY 290 E	OWNER	IRRIGATION	IRR
131105002	11/05/2013	LGI HOMES	13501 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106001	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13505 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106002	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13509 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106003	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13513 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106004	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13517 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106005	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13601 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106006	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13605 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106007	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13609 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106008	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13613 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131106009	11/06/2013	LGI HOMES	13617 NELSON HOUSER	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131108001	11/08/2013	NGUYEN, TINA	12717 WEDDING DR	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
131113001	11/13/2013	WALMART	11923 US HWY 290 E	KOETTER	FIRE SUPPRESSION	FIR
131114002	11/14/2013	GONZALES, NOEL	107 E RECTOR	A PLUS PCS	PLUMBING	PLB
131118001	11/18/2013	SG LANDHOLDINGS LLC	13509 SHADOWGLEN BLVD	KST	ELECTRICAL	ELE
131120001	11/20/2013	GONZALES, FRANCISCO	16713 JARON DR	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
131120002	11/20/2013	ZETROC KAFFEE HOUSE	10814 US HWY 290 E	OWNER	SIGN	SIG
131120003	11/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12215 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131125001	11/25/2013	GEORGE, PAUL	11520 SHADOW CREEK DR	STEVE'S	PLUMBING	PLB
131126001	11/26/2013	SMART STYLE	11923 US HWY 290 E	OWNER	TENANT FINISH OUT	TFO
*** MOMALC *** NUMBED OF DECISE. 21						

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> TOTALS \*\*\* NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 21